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  Date 25/08/2025:

167012560 Doan Hoang  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 24/08/2025 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm

S
P
L
Y

R
E
C
E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI

PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-008

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET

Hanoi center

250824-01008-00059 Thông thng29/08/2025 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01008

1-000373-000 0769828111014 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA SODA 130ML

24 BOX 2 2 19,300 926,4001 8130ML

1-000376-000 8801104122504 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM MELONA DUA LUOI 80ML

40 BOX 1 1 18,900 756,0002 880ML

1-054774-000 8801104170116 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA SOCOLA 150G

24 BOX 1 1 23,000 552,0003 8150G

1-159186-000 8801047309024 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-HA CAO THIT 600G

12 BOX 1 1 50,000 600,0004 8600G

1-196312-000 8801104675321 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM MELONA PINT DUA LUOI 710ML

6 BOX 2 0 116,500 05 8710ML

1-196319-000 8801047626350 12-FROZEN FOOD
HA CAO TIEU LONG DONGWON 390GR

16 BOX 1 0 110,000 06 8390G

Tot Tot add tax

Sply amt

Tot

2,834,400

226,752
3,061,152

8 5

Date 25/08/2025 08:27:59

MEMO
LOTTE MART

SUPPLY


